Drinks

White wine by the bottle
Chablis 2020
Puilly Fuissé - Domaine Thibert 2018
Sancerre - Henri Bourgeois 2020
Chasselas de Genéve - Les Gravines AOC 2021
Aligoté de Geneve - Domaine Le Crét AOC 2020

Rose wine by the bottle
Chateau Sainte Marguerite 2021

Red wine by the bottle
Chateau Larmande - St Emilion Grand Cru 2016

White wine by the glass
Chasselas de Genéve - Les Gravines AOC 2021
Aligoté de Geneve - Domaine Le Crét AOC 2020

Rosé wine by the glass
Chateau Sainte Marguerite

Beer - Kirin

Umeshu (Japanese plum liquor)

Saké Tatenokawa
Kubota
Matsukura

Soft drinks
St Pellegrino 50cl
Arkina 50cl
Coke zero
Lemon ice tea
Japanese green tea
Jasmine tea
Coffee

65,00 CHF
76,00 CHF
75,00 CHF
38,00 CHF
45,00 CHF

56,00 CHF

90,00 CHF

6,00 CHF
7,00 CHF

9,00 CHF

8,00 CHF
10,00 CHF
22,00 CHF
22,00 CHF
22,00 CHF

5,00 CHF
5,00 CHF
4,50 CHF
4,50 CHF
5,00 CHF
5,00 CHF
3,50 CHF



